Mill Column Diagram
(8000 Series Parts)
8013
8012
8011
8010
8009
8008
8007
8006
8005
8004
8003
8002
8001
8027
8026
8025
8028
8029
8030
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
8001 P04928001 PEDESTAL 8016 P8103 BALL BEARING 8103
8002 P04928002 TAPER PIN 8017 PK69M KEY 4 X 4 X 12
8003 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM 8018 P04928018 HEADSTOCK LEAD SCREW
8004 PSB92M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 40 8019 PR18M EXT RETAINING RING 17MM
8005 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM 8020 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25
8006 PSB119M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 55 8021 P04928021 LEADSCREW NUT
8007 P04928007 COLUMN 8022 P04928022 COLUMN BRACKET
8008 P04928008 COLUMN FLANGE 8023 P04928023 T-BOLT
8009 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20 8024 P04928024 SPECIAL SHOULDER SCREW
8010 P8106 BALL BEARING 8106 8025 P04928025 WEDGE SLEEVE
8011 P04928011 COLUMN BRACKET 8026 P04928026 LOCK STUD
8012 P04928012 TANG WASHER 8027 P04928027 LEVER HUB
8013 P04928013 SPANNER NUT M30-1.5 8028 P04928028 TAPER PIN
8014 PN41M ACORN NUT M10-1.5 8029 P04928029 LEVER
8015 P04928015 HAND WHEEL 8030 P04928030 KNOB M8-1.25 FEMALE
(8500 Series Parts)
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
8501 P04928501 OIL  PAN 8510 P04928510 RIGHT  BOTTOM  BOX
8502 P04928502 LEFT  BOTTOM  BOX 8511 P04928511 BACKSPLASH
8503 P04928503 CONNECTION  BOARD 8512 PSB26M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 12
8504 PS08M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 12 8513 PB116M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 45
8505 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM 8514 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
8506 P04928506 LEFT BRACKET 8515 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
8507 PN06M HEX NUT M5-.8 8516 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
8508 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM 8517 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
8509 P04928509 RIGHT BRACKET
Stand Diagram
Accessories and Labels Diagram
(9000 Series Parts)
9000 Series Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
9001 P04929001 6" THREE-JAW CHUCK 9022 P04929022 DRILL CHUCK KEY
9004 P04929004 8" FOUR-JAW UNIVERSAL CHUCK 9023 P04929023 BACK SPLASH
9005 P04929005 8" FACEPLATE 9024 P04929024 CHIP TRAY
9006 P04929006 FOUR-JAW CHUCK KEY 9025 P04929025 THREAD DIAL
9007 P04929007 DRILL CHUCK (1-13MM, JT-33) 9026 P04929026 KICK PANEL
9008 P04929008 WRENCH SET 9027 P04929027 COMPLETE RT DOOR LATCH ASSY
(8/10, 10/12, 14/17, 17/19 MM) 9028 P04929028 COMPLETE LFT DOOR LATCH ASSY
9008-1 P04929008-1 COMBINATION WRENCH 8/10 9029 P04929029 RT DOOR W/HINDGES AND LOCK
9008-2 P04929008-2 COMBINATION WRENCH 10/12 9030 P04929030 LFT DOOR W/HINDGES AND LOCK
9008-3 P04929008-3 COMBINATION WRENCH 14/17 9031 P04929031 COMPLETE RT CABINET W/DOOR
9008-4 P04929008-4 COMBINATION WRENCH 17/19 9032 P04929032 COMPLETE LFT CABINET W/DOOR
9009 P04929009 HEX WRENCH SET (2, 4, 6, 8, MM) 9033 P04929033 RUBBER MAT
9009-1 PAW02M HEX WRENCH 4MM 9034 P04929034 GRIZZLY LOGO PLATE
9009-2 PAW04M HEX WRENCH 4MM 9035 P04929035 G0492 LABEL
9009-3 PAW06M HEX WRENCH 6MM 9037 P04929037 DATA LABEL
9009-4 PAW08M HEX WRENCH 8MM 9038 P04929038 GENERAL WARNING LABEL
9010 P04929010 THREE-JAW CHUCK KEY 9039 P04929039 WEAR EYEPROTECTION LABEL
9011 P04929011 OIL CAN 9040 P04929040 READ MANUAL FIRST LABEL
9012 P04929012 DEAD CENTER MT#5 9041 P04929041 TIE BACK LOOSE CLOTHING LABEL
9013 P04929013 STANDARD SCREWDRIVER #2 9043 P04929043 THREAD DIAL CHART LABEL
9014 P04929014 WEDGE 9044 P04929044 INCH/METRIC CONVERSION CHART
9015 P04929015 TOOL POST T-HANDLE WRENCH 9045 P04929045 MILL GEAR BOX SPEED LABEL
9016 P04929016 DEAD CENTER MT#3 9046 P04929046 WEAR EYEPROTECTION LABEL
9017 P04929017 THREE-JAW CHUCK INT. JAWS 9047 P04929047 ELECTRICAL HAZARD LABEL
9020 P04929020 ARBOR JT-33 TO MT#3 9048 P04929048 READ MANUAL FIRST LABEL
9021 P04929021 SPOT PAINT
1 year
WARRANTY AND RETURNS